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1970
1973
1974
1974
1974
1977

Filmtitel
Titre du film
Filmtitle

Zirkus

Fingerlibungen

Orpheus in der Unterwelt
Fulballspieler
Wollfigiirchen
Ful3ballspieler

Plastinade

Autor
Auteur
Filmmaker

Haldenwang H.
Haldenwang H.
Haldenwang H.
Haldenwang H.
Haldenwang H.
Haldenwang H.
Haldenwang H.

Land
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Country

CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE

Ton
Son
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PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
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